
BEG 210 FT N OF SW COR OF SW1/4 
RUN N 295 FT, E 295 FT, S 295 FT
TO POB, EX RD R/W.

WHITE APRAL COTTRELL
23159 S US HIGHWAY 441
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

22-7S-17-10053-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

22717.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/04/2018 DF 1.32 18,480 0 0 18,480

STANDARD
3

82,553
7,000
18,480

108,033
49,935
58,098

HX HB 28,811
29,287

108,033
0

108,033

1328/0210 10/31/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ISIAH L PARNELL

APRAL COTTRELL WHIT

1012/0833 4/13/2004 QC Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEARL PARNELL

ISIAH L PARNELL
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15496 M H 125 05/10/1999

2017HX Base Yr

23157 S US HIGHWAY 441  , HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 917 123.6600 138.50 127,004 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 852

BAS 852 100 852 76,701

FSP 32 40 13 1,171

FSP 130 40 52 4,681

1,014 917 82,553

BAS= W13 FSP= W4 S8 E4 N8$ S8 W9 S21 FSP= W10 S13 E10 N13$
S13 E22 N42$.

BAS

13

8

9

21

13
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4

8

4

8

FSP

10

13

10

13

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.32 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 18,480


